
School holidays 

Calendar 2023-2024 
 Preschool, Years 1 - 5

Start of the School Year Monday  21 August 2023 from 8:30 
8:10 

Preschool, Year 1 and 2
Years 3 - 5  

Jeûne Fédéral Monday 18 September 2023 

Autumn Half Term Break 
closing Friday  13 October 2023 16:00            All classes*

opening Monday 30 October 2023 from 9:00 
8:10 

Preschool,Year 1 and 2
Years 3 - 5  

Christmas Holidays   
closing 

closing       

Friday 

Friday  

22 

22 

December 2023 

December  2023 

12:00   Years 1 - 5*  

15:40         Preschool* 

opening Monday 8 January 2024 from 9:00 
8:10 

Preschool,Year 1 and 2 
Years 3 - 5 

February Half-Term 
closing Friday 9 February 2024 16:00       All classes* 

opening Monday 19 February 2024 from 9:00 
8:10 

Preschool,Year 1 and 2
Years 3 - 5  

Easter Holidays 
closing Thursday 28 March 2024 15:40           All classes* 

opening Monday 15 April 2024 from 9:00 
8:10 

Preschool,Year 1 and 2 
Years 3 - 5 

Ascension Weekend 
closing Wednesday 8 May 2024 12:00             All classes* 

opening Monday 13 May 2024 from 9:00 
8:10 

Preschool,Year 1 and 2
Years 3 - 5  

Whit Monday Monday 20 May 2024 

End of the School Year Friday 

Friday 

28 

28 

June 2024 

June 2024 

12:00  Years 1 - 5* 

15:40  Preschool* 

Summer Camp 2023 - 2024 from Monday 1st of July until Friday 19th of July 2024 from 8:30 until 5pm 

Start of the School Year 2024 - 2025 Monday 19 August 2024 Information to come 

*After school care for the Preschool available from 12 / 15:40 – 18:00
 Subject to change | BP_ February 2023 




